
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 2ND STREET CORRIDOR 
PROJECT (TS.2015.2NFLAP)

1641 days Mon 6/2/14 Wed
11/28/18

2 Project Planning 303 days Mon 6/2/14 Tue 3/31/15

3 Design/Analysis 820 days Wed 4/1/15 Wed 6/28/17

13 Bidding 92 days Fri 6/30/17 Fri 9/29/17

17 Construction 389 days Sat 9/30/17 Tue 10/23/18

18 Project Closeout 35 days Wed 10/24/18 Tue 11/27/18
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2ND STREET CORRIDOR PROJECT,
TS.2015.2NFLAP
Date: Wed 4/8/15
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